
Skid Steer Puller

Un
de

rg
ro

un
d P

ul
ler



Skid Steer Puller

866.462.7665 | INFO@BROOKSBROTHERSTRAILERS.COM | 141 FRANCIS DRIVE, TROY MO 63379

AUTOMATIC LEVEL WIND ADJUSTABLE BOOM 60 DEG OF ROTATION

Overall Weight

Overall Width Range

Overall length Range

Drum Width 

Drum Diameter 

Drum Capacity

Take up line Pull

Take up Pressure

Take up Flow

Jib Arm Retracted Length

Jib Arm Extended Length

1,200 lbs

44.5"

51.5"

10"

28"

10,000' of 2" Flat Strap

3,000 lbs

3,500 psi

23 GPM

23"

35"

FEATURES
• Quick Attach Skid Steer Plate
• Level Wind With Reversing Lead Screw Design
• Can Hold Up to 10,000' of 2" Flat Strap Mule Tape
• Tubular Steel Construction
• 28" Diameter Drum with 10" Between Flanges
• Drum Mounted On 12" HD Slew Bearing w/ 60 deg Rotation, Lockable
   Every 15 deg
• Quick Disconnect Hoses Capable of 3,500 psi and 23 GPM From Skid Steer
• 3,000 lbs Line Pull on Full Drum
• Removable / Pinnable Jib Arm For Pulling Over Pull Pits or Switch
   Gear Cabinets
• Toolbox on Side of Machine
• All Controls Operated Inside Skid Steer Cab
• Hydraulic Quick Disconnects For Cab Hookup

For more complete information on Brooks Brothers Trailers products and services, visit us on the web at www.brooksbrotherstrailers.com. Material and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
Featured units in photos may include optional features. Please contact a Brooks Brothers Trailers representative for all available options. Brooks Brothers Trailers and the Brooks Brothers Trailers logo are 
trademarks of Brooks Brothers Trailers in the United States and various other countries and may not be used without permission.  Brooks Brothers Trailers and Equipment. All Rights Reserved. 


