Skid Steer Puller







866.465 TO SPEAK WITH A REPRESENTATIVE or visit us online at brooksbrotherstrailers.com

Skid Steer Puller

FEATURES

- Quick Attach Skid Steer Plate
- Level Wind With Reversing Lead Screw Design
- Can Hold Up to 10,000' of 2" Flat Strap Mule Tape
- Tubular Steel Construction
- 28" Diameter Drum with 10" Between Flanges
- Drum Mounted On 12" HD Slew Bearing w/ 60 deg Rotation, Lockable Every 15 deg
- Quick Disconnect Hoses Capable of 3,500 psi and 23 GPM From Skid Steer
- 3,000 lbs Line Pull on Full Drum
- Removable / Pinnable Jib Arm For Pulling Over Pull Pits or Switch Gear Cabinets
- Toolbox on Side of Machine
- All Controls Operated Inside Skid Steer Cab
- Hydraulic Quick Disconnects For Cab Hookup

Overall Weight	1,200 lbs
Overall Width Range	44.5"
Overall length Range	51.5"
Drum Width	10"
Drum Diameter	28"
Drum Capacity	10,000' of 2" Flat Strap
Take up line Pull	3,000 lbs
Take up Pressure	3,500 psi
Take up Flow	23 GPM
Jib Arm Retracted Length	23"
Jib Arm Extended Length	35"

AUTOMATIC LEVEL WIND



ADJUSTABLE BOOM

SPECIFICATIONS



60 DEG OF ROTATION



For more complete information on Brooks Brothers Trailers products and services, visit us on the web at www.brooksbrotherstrailers.com. Material and specifications are subject to change without notice. Featured units in photos may include optional features. Please contact a Brooks Brothers Trailers representative for all available options. Brooks Brothers Trailers and the Brooks Brothers Trailers logo are trademarks of Brooks Brothers Trailers in the United States and various other countries and may not be used without permission. Brooks Brothers Trailers and Equipment. All Rights Reserved.

